Data to Complete TNT Notices

Total Appraised Value of All Property
Total Appraised Value of New Property
Total Taxable Value of All Property
Total Taxable Value of New Property

Average Mkt Value of Residences
Average Taxable Value of Residences
Last Year's Rate vs. Proposed per $100
Taxes Due on Average Residence
Increase (Decrease) in Taxes

Combined Data

As of Recent Supp:

Preceding Tax Year
$232,478,669
$1,791,540
$99,589,306
$1,737,930

$80,276
$50,974
$1.279700
$652.31

Current Tax Year
$278,674,083
$5,831,020
$110,504,253
$3,310,122

$95,164
$58,490



